
STANDARD SEVEN  20TH-21ST MARCH 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

 

B

15 47% 19 59% 24 75% 7 22% 10 31% 13 41%

15 47% 10 31% 7 22% 15 47% 14 44% 13 41%

0 0% 3 9% 1 3% 9 28% 8 25% 5 16%

2 6% 0 0% 0 0% 1 3% 0 0% 1 3%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

41.1 1
40.7 2
39.2 3
36.7 4
35.9 5
33.7 6

14

8
22
1
0
0

25%
69%
3%
0%

17

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

4
10
0
0
0

4
12
1
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

3%

73%
72%
67%

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

FAILED 0 0%
31 97%

31

PASSED

SAT 97%

SCIENCE

78%

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
KISWAHILI
MATHEMATICS

81%

ABSENTEES 1

SOCIAL STUDIES

CATEGORY

DISTRICT:MKWAWA

37.9 BELOW 40

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
GRADE

REGION: IRINGA

82%

A [41 - 50]

F [01 - 10]

SSTSCI
GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

HYPERLINK

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW CME

45%

52%

Page 1 of 3



STANDARD SEVEN  20TH-21ST MARCH 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

N
O NAME SE
X

M
A

TH

KI
SW

EN
G

SC
I

SS
T

CM
E

TO
TA

L

A
V

G

G
RA

D
E

PO
S

1 BERTHA SALATIEL SANGA F 45 A 48 A 43 A 43 A 43 A 42 A 264 44.0 A 1
2 EBENEZER ERNEST KISANGA M 47 A 43 A 45 A 41 A 44 A 42 A 262 43.7 A 2
3 ANITHA FIDEL MBIRO F 45 A 47 A 44 A 37 B 46 A 42 A 261 43.5 A 3
4 EINGAN BLASTUS NDUVA M 47 A 45 A 45 A 41 A 43 A 35 B 256 42.7 A 4
5 NEEMA ALEX MAKOMBE F 42 A 44 A 41 A 43 A 40 B 45 A 255 42.5 A 5
6 NOEL GERVAS MWASHIMAHA M 45 A 44 A 42 A 35 B 44 A 41 A 251 41.8 A 6
7 MOUREEN AMON SANGA F 41 A 47 A 43 A 34 B 41 A 44 A 250 41.7 A 7
8 ABIGAEL ATANAS KITULE F 39 B 45 A 42 A 38 B 40 B 42 A 246 41.0 A 8
9 JUNIOR AIDAN CHOLOBI M 47 A 44 A 43 A 34 B 37 B 40 B 245 40.8 A 9

10 KRISPA VEDASTO KIDAKULE M 40 B 44 A 40 B 40 B 42 A 34 B 240 40.0 B 10
11 AVIEL RENATUS MGONGO M 40 B 47 A 47 A 34 B 34 B 37 B 239 39.8 B 11
12 ABDULRAHMAN MASANGULA M 45 A 47 A 45 A 28 C 25 C 45 A 235 39.2 B 12
13 LEVISLAUS FROLENCE UHAGILE M 41 A 44 A 42 A 28 C 35 B 44 A 234 39.0 B 13
14 FLORAH LAUSY MYINGA F 33 B 47 A 42 A 31 B 42 A 38 B 233 38.8 B 14
15 NANCY AHMED MGENI F 36 B 43 A 42 A 41 A 28 C 41 A 231 38.5 B 15
16 NASRA BAINA TUAINDA F 32 B 46 A 42 A 28 C 38 B 42 A 228 38.0 B 16.5
17 SARA ONISA MAKIRA F 31 B 43 A 42 A 32 B 41 A 39 B 228 38.0 B 16.5
18 CLARENCE TUNTUFYE MWALITUKE M 38 B 37 B 42 A 36 B 38 B 36 B 227 37.8 B 18.5
19 LOVENESS STLIUS MASIKA F 39 B 38 B 41 A 27 C 41 A 41 A 227 37.8 B 18.5
20 ALBERTO KAMILIUS MYOVELA M 33 B 24 C 44 A 40 B 40 B 45 A 226 37.7 B 20.5
21 MARRY DAVID LYANZILE F 41 A 46 A 42 A 36 B 31 B 30 C 226 37.7 B 20.5
22 AVIDAN RENATUS MGONGO M 38 B 38 B 46 A 34 B 36 B 33 B 225 37.5 B 22
23 WINFRIDA FELICIAN MDACHI F 39 B 39 B 23 C 42 A 38 B 38 B 219 36.5 B 23
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24 CAREEN JAMES MTALEMWA F 42 A 47 A 42 A 42 A 24 C 20 D 217 36.2 B 24
25 HARSON ROBERT MASASI M 49 A 34 B 37 B 27 C 27 C 40 B 214 35.7 B 25
26 EDSON BUNGAYA MAYO M 47 A 38 B 45 A 22 C 30 C 21 C 203 33.8 B 26
27 JACKLINE MWAKATUNDU F 40 B 32 B 39 B 33 B 29 C 25 C 198 33.0 B 27
28 BELINDA ALOYCE NGWALE F 37 B 34 B 33 B 25 C 38 B 28 C 195 32.5 B 28
29 BRIAN LUSAJO MWALIKA M 43 A 27 C 43 A 22 C 24 C 34 B 193 32.2 B 29
30 BLESS AYUBU SANGA F 20 D 38 B 36 B 29 C 32 B 36 B 191 31.8 B 30
31 CLARA MORAT WAYA F 32 B 39 B 35 B 18 D 34 B 31 B 189 31.5 B 31
32 BENARDETHA MASANGULA F 19 D 22 C 38 B 37 B 24 C 22 C 162 27.0 C 32

Page 3 of 3


